Gruppe Wiler Bocke
Hogger Bruno

Renner Josef

Studerus Jasmin
Weilenmann Robert
Schweizer Philipp

5. Rang

Eizelschitzen
Herzig Christian

Gangfischschiessen 2022

92
92
92
91
84
452

84

Gruppe Wiler Béaren
Schoénenberger Paul
Kiriakidis Kiriakos
Ruegg Fredy

Bruer Olaf

Blochlinger Martin

22. Rang

15.12.2022

92
91
74
70
84
411



